
Contestant Number 
Spots

Speckled 
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Flounder: Drum: Hardhead: Stringer 
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All Fish Weighed In At The 14th Annual Salty Dog Tournament

29.3213ACameron Ahrens

1.57 0.002.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.68 36.1925DDarwin Ahrens

2.05 0.007.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.92 43.3403ERichard Amther

31.0424BJohn Anderson

1.64 0.0015.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 15.29 26.5132DWilliam Anderson

7.7623DBill Anderson

1.15 0.001.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.15 6.7607BHoward Armstrong

11EDavid Ashy

1.37 0.002.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.62 41.3402BDonald Barfield

1.75 0.005.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.74 15.5234ADouglas Barfield

1.76 0.003.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.18 64.7519BDavid Barfield

2.20 0.007.40 0.00 1.44 0.00 0.000 7.40 64.7519AShawn Blaha

1.41 5.1811.44 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 20.44 28.8020CBrad Boehm

0.00 4.290.00 4.29 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.29 20.1401DChris Bolding

42.3606DTim Borkowski

0.00 3.780.00 3.78 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.78 38.7216AEd Briggs

7.8210ATrey Briggs

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.220 0.00 34.2209AChad Bryan

29.5308AJohn Bryan

72.5533DMike Bryan

8.3505ESue Bryan

7.2926ABill Burris

1.34 0.005.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.56 30.5412CBarry Butrick

0.00 6.810.00 16.04 0.00 0.00 0.000 16.04 43.3403CJesse Camacho

41.3402CElvin Chamorro

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 1.83 0.00 1.410 0.00 20.1436DDustin Chaney

1.26 0.001.26 0.00 1.10 0.00 0.000 1.26 19.6818DRon Chaney

1.60 0.003.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.69 20.1401EShawn Chaney

1.94 5.575.48 9.57 5.12 0.00 0.005 15.05 50.4622BPaul Charanza

1.46 0.0013.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 13.98 34.9421CBen Clancy

0.00 5.230.00 10.22 0.00 0.00 0.004 10.22 42.3606CWesley Clark

11BBobby  Clark

7.7623ECharlie Crawford

7.8210BTravis Crawford

19.6818ABrett Crishi

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.350 0.00 29.5308DDonovan Crisp

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1.62 0.000 0.00 28.8020DMatt Crisp

1.38 0.001.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.38 36.9127EAllen W Cryer

64.7519CScott Cryer

3.11 0.0010.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 10.08 30.5412DDan Cryer

2.12 0.003.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.38 22.7735EAllen L Cryer
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1.17 0.001.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.17 28.8020ACraig Davis

2.10 0.007.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.62 42.3606EBob Davis

0.00 7.760.00 10.70 0.00 0.00 0.000 10.70 49.3317ATerry Dennis

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.110 0.00 25.0529BLarry Dolgner

1.54 3.771.54 11.24 0.00 0.00 0.000 12.78 50.4622CJody Domel

1.27 0.001.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.27 31.0424DKenny Dowell

5.75 0.0026.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 26.25 26.2538ERich Dumol

5.8339ACorbin Dunlap

7.8210DJohn Dunlap

1.84 0.001.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.84 72.5533CHugh Fitzwater

0.00 4.150.00 4.15 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.15 42.3606ABrandi Foeh

3.53 0.003.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.53 7.2926DRussell Foeh

3.3328AConley Foeh

6.8530ADebbie Foeh

22.7735DRobert Garza

3.3328ELeroy Gerdes

1.24 0.005.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.64 14.0037CJason Gillespie

4.84 5.7415.97 5.74 0.00 0.00 0.000 21.71 36.9127AJeff Gillespie

2.72 0.002.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.72 41.3402ECooper Gillespie

32.6415EVince Goodman

2.71 7.372.71 11.17 0.00 0.00 0.000 13.88 34.9421BRichard Grasshoff

5.09 0.0026.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 26.12 29.3213BRodney Greims

3.50 0.0011.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 11.65 49.3317DDoug Griffith

3.47 0.0017.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 17.27 43.3403ARobby Griffith

1.13 0.001.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.13 15.5234EToby Guenter

34.9421EGreg Guion

5.28 5.7436.23 12.79 0.00 0.00 0.005 49.02 64.7519DBill Gurke

1.73 0.007.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.18 14.0037EJeff Hammond

20.1401BMike Hanson

2.21 0.0012.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 12.75 31.0424EJames Hardy

1.6004EKevin Hayslip

1.6004CDennis Henneke

26.5132AGrant Hodges

0.00 9.080.00 17.02 0.00 0.00 0.000 17.02 31.0424AClayton Janako

3.3328CBo Janda

1.54 3.285.52 3.28 0.00 0.00 0.000 8.80 22.7735BJeremy Janda

1.52 0.001.52 0.00 0.00 2.43 0.000 1.52 6.8530DGary Janda

3.05 0.0020.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 20.18 56.6714BJim Jandt

0.00 3.590.00 3.59 0.00 0.00 0.002 3.59 25.0529CJacob Jandt

3.3328BDennis Jandt

3.32 0.005.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.61 6.7607CKen Jersey
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6.23 4.0127.69 4.01 0.00 0.00 0.000 31.70 56.6714DJarod Jessop

5.15 0.005.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.15 64.7519EJeff Jessop

6.17 0.0020.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 20.14 20.1436ERodney Joelleka

0.00 7.430.00 7.43 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.43 15.5234DDiana Jones

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.010 0.00 38.7216DRobert Jones

1.10 0.004.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.200 4.08 8.3505CJT Kalina

1.28 0.0012.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 12.24 30.5412EKeith Kettler

56.6714ELeroy Kloesel

0.96 0.000.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.96 43.3403BJim Klopstech

5.34 0.0020.37 0.00 3.65 0.00 0.000 20.37 42.3606BBilly Klopsteck

2.45 0.002.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.45 36.1925CScott Kolbe

30.5412AKyle Kolbe

26.5132BJerry Kozelsky

0.00 4.320.00 4.32 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.32 32.6415CWill Krawietz

2.10 0.002.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.10 7.7623AClayton Krebs

15.5234CRichard Kresta

1.86 0.003.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.33 3.3328DRussell Kuevton

0.00 3.200.00 3.20 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.20 29.3213ETommy Kurtz

2.03 3.532.03 10.13 0.00 0.00 0.000 12.16 20.1401ABrad Kveton

1.63 0.002.87 0.00 0.00 2.69 1.450 2.87 8.3505ANathan Ladewig

0.00 2.980.00 2.98 0.00 2.26 0.000 2.98 34.2209DLeon Leopold

36.9127BJackson Leopold

1.40 0.001.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.40 8.3505BBenny Lewis

49.3317CStacy Lindsey

1.60 0.001.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.60 1.6004BJordan Lindsey

20.1436BMichael Lindsey

2.28 0.004.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.46 4.4631CXavier Maldonado

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1.85 0.000 0.00 26.2538AKatie Mallett

19.6818BGrant Maresh

0.00 7.790.00 11.22 1.17 0.00 0.000 11.22 26.5132EDerek Maresh

0.00 6.930.00 18.42 0.00 0.00 0.000 18.42 19.6818EDanny Marrs

6.8530CRory Marrs

5.14 0.0025.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 25.19 38.7216CTim Marsalis

2.36 0.006.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 6.93 32.6415ATodd Marti

0.00 6.010.00 9.75 0.00 3.55 0.009 9.75 38.7216EAntonio Martinez

4.4631ATraci McCready

7.7623BErik McCready

0.00 5.000.00 13.69 0.00 0.00 0.005 13.69 34.2209BMatt Meyer

38.7216BCraig Middleton

5.19 0.0035.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 35.82 72.5533BJustin Miller

1.70 0.005.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.14 32.6415DJohn Minks

Page 3 of 5



Contestant Number 
Spots

Speckled 
Trout:

Redfish:Speckled 
Trout 
Stringer:

Redfish 
Stringer:

Flounder: Drum: Hardhead: Stringer 
Total Wt.

Stringer 
Team Total

Scramble 
Team:

All Fish Weighed In At The 14th Annual Salty Dog Tournament

4.4631EMatt Moccia

5.37 0.0018.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 18.79 50.4622DKevin Moczygemba

2.90 0.0014.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 14.87 34.2209EClyde Mordica

34.9421DJayce Morgan

26.2538CHoga Morgan

6.7607DHunter Morgan

29.3213DBrady Morgan

56.6714CDonnie Morris

6.8530BJim Newlan

2.66 0.002.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.66 30.5412BJohn Niesner

22.7735CLou Nufer

0.00 3.360.00 3.36 0.00 0.00 1.210 3.36 28.8020BIvan Ontiveros

1.46 3.9012.35 3.90 0.00 0.00 0.0010 16.25 32.6415BJeffrey Orsak

5.66 0.005.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.66 7.7623CEd Orsak

2.80 0.0019.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 19.84 29.5308BShawn Payne

6.7607AJosh Perkins

26.2538DRoger Perkins

0.00 5.560.00 9.70 2.22 0.00 0.000 9.70 25.0529DLonnie Porras

26.5132CZefrin Pospisil

6.71 0.0013.48 0.00 0.00 3.12 0.000 13.48 36.1925EDavid Preiss

20.1401CChip Rohne

0.00 3.760.00 3.76 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.76 7.2926CLoui Santilli

2.62 0.008.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 8.27 41.3402DClay Schmeltekopf

8.3505DDiane Schmeltekopf

25.0529ERandy Schmeltekopf

1.6004DCharles Schmidt

1.02 3.721.02 3.72 1.08 0.00 0.000 4.74 36.9127DGarren Schmidt

1.22 0.001.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.22 15.5234BErich Schneider

0.00 3.830.00 3.83 0.00 0.00 0.000 3.83 28.8020EJohn Seale

20.1436CVinson Sealy

1.18 0.001.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.18 14.0037DLauren Shadle

4.44 0.0017.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 17.65 72.5533EGuy Shelton

1.30 0.002.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.54 50.4622AShaun Shorey

3.88 0.005.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.33 6.8530EGus Short

7.2926BJohn Smith

11ADaniel Stange

11DKatie Strang

29.3213CBonnie Strang

1.28 0.001.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.28 36.1925AAllen Strickland

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.820 0.00 4.4631DGary Supak

1.48 0.001.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.240 1.48 7.8210ETerry Supak
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20.1436AGene Sury

0.00 3.800.00 7.08 0.00 0.00 0.000 7.08 34.9421AThomas Sury

2.68 0.002.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2.68 34.2209CLynn Sury

11CAlan Tauzin

1.30 0.001.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.30 50.4622EKerry Tielke

26.2538BMary Tielke

1.15 0.001.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 1.15 43.3403DDale Tinnin

29.5308ERobert Tinnin

3.08 0.0010.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 10.59 22.7735AMike Tinnin

1.51 5.912.69 5.91 1.41 0.00 0.000 8.60 49.3317EBrett Tucker

1.89 0.0011.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 11.76 25.0529AVince Turrentine

4.4631BTaylor Urbin

2.85 0.005.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 5.83 5.8339BMike Vacek

3.75 3.2813.96 3.28 3.76 0.00 0.000 17.24 72.5533AEugene Vacek

0.00 6.340.00 6.34 0.00 0.00 0.000 6.34 7.8210CErik Vandorn

14.0037BJustin Vaughn

1.6004ASteve Vaughn

4.38 0.0016.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 16.30 36.1925BWilliam Wilcox

3.88 0.0027.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 27.73 41.3402ABubba Wilcox

4.29 0.0018.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 18.38 49.3317BLee Wilhite

6.7607EBobby Williams

3.44 0.004.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 4.79 56.6714AShannon Wilson

0.00 3.370.00 9.69 1.75 0.00 0.005 9.69 29.5308CLarry Womack

19.6818CTravis Yantes

14.0037ALance Zandanotti

0.00 5.030.00 9.08 0.00 0.00 0.000 9.08 36.9127CRick Zapalac

7.2926EJoAnn Zapalac

31.0424CDennis Zbranek

225.81 184.40746.38 287.38 24.53 17.52 13.0245.00Totals: 1033.76
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